

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10188/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2012 in CWP No.10029/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARISH KAPOOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER, INDIAN BANK

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8088 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on special leave petitions as
well as on prayer for interim relief.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER