

f
ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10188/2012

HARISH KAPOOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER, INDIAN BANK

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8088 of 2012

Date: 06/11/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meera Mathur,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Munshi,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.11.2012.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER